
 

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total BARRAGE

HOMINAL TANGUY CF 23 25 23 24 95 20 3 EME

MUGNIER JULIEN SE1 23 25 24 23 95 25 1ER 

JEANCLER ROBIN SE1 21 25 25 24 95 24 2 EME

DEFARGES BERTRAND SE1 24 21 25 24 94

DESIEBENTHAL GILLES V 22 24 24 24 94

MARTINS BELO ANGELO SE1 24 24 23 23 94

SCHACK ETIENNE J(g) 24 24 22 23 93

BOUVIER XAVIER SV 22 25 24 22 93

FREITAS PAOLO SE1 25 23 22 22 92

HOMINAL JEAN-MICHEL V 23 23 24 22 92

MOVSESSIAN YANNICK V 21 24 24 22 91

GODDET MARION D 23 24 23 21 91

UGO ERIC V 24 21 23 23 91

PAYKOV PHILIPPE SE2 20 24 23 24 91

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE V 23 23 20 24 90

MAZUR CHRISTOPHE SE1 23 24 23 20 90

DUCURTIL LAURENT V 24 24 21 21 90

PEGUET MICHEL SV 21 22 23 24 90

ARNAUD ALEXANDRE SE1 22 22 24 21 89

ROSSET SYLVAIN SE1 22 22 21 24 89

HOMINAL RAPHAELLE D 23 21 21 23 88

CALABRESE GUISEPPE V 23 19 22 24 88

SCHACK ANTHONY SE2 21 23 23 21 88

GOUILLON JULIEN SE2 23 20 24 21 88

BAUMEL SERGE V 22 23 22 21 88

SCHACK MORGAN C(g) 24 20 20 23 87

VILLARD AURELIEN SE1 21 21 24 21 87

MEDEIROS JOSE SE2 21 23 24 18 86

PALISSE FREDERIC SE2 23 22 22 19 86

DA CRUZ LOIC SE3 18 22 23 23 86

HOMINAL JESSICA D 20 21 24 21 86

PALMA MANUEL SV 18 23 24 20 85

SARDOU JEAN LUC V 20 21 23 21 85

TREBILLOD ROMAIN SE3 20 21 21 23 85

ANTONIN PHILIPPE V 19 22 20 24 85

LOPEZ MANU SE1 21 23 20 21 85

VULLIET STEPHANE SE1 20 21 21 23 85

CUERQ FLORIAN SE3 20 22 20 22 84

MANJOT GREGORY SE3 21 24 19 20 84

BLANCHOT PATRICK V 20 23 23 18 84

ANDRIEU RALPH SE3 21 20 21 22 84

ANGHELONE DIMITRI SE2 23 22 20 18 83

PORCHET ARTHUR C(g) 17 22 21 23 83

ARQUILLIERE RAPHAEL V 21 18 22 22 83

MACHADO NUNO SE3 20 22 19 22 83

MUSY GEORGES SV 21 23 16 22 82

CALABRESE SALVATOR V 21 19 20 21 81

GIROD OLIVIER SE3 20 20 21 20 81

PAYKOV AURORE C(f) 17 21 21 21 80

CHAMBOSE OLIVIER SE3 18 21 20 21 80

MARQUEZ ILIDIO V 16 21 21 21 79

POURCHER ADRIEN SE3 18 22 18 21 79

MERMIN REMY SE3 17 22 21 18 78

PFITER PHILIPPE SE1 18 23 20 17 78

CURY STEPHANE SE2 21 17 20 19 77

KUSAR TONY J(g) 16 20 21 20 77

LEVET YVAN SE3 18 20 18 20 76

PEYRON FRANCIS SE3 17 20 19 20 76

BARACCHI FLUVIO SV 20 18 17 20 75

BLANCHOT VICTOR SE3 19 18 17 21 75

MONCHO DANIEL V 18 19 18 19 74

INACIO DANIEL 0 14 20 20 73

LEVET NICOLAS SE3 23 20 14 15 72

BELINGHEMI JOHN V 17 22 17 16 72

HOMINAL ISABELLE D 19 19 17 15 70

PALMA FRANCISCO SV 18 19 19 14 70

BRITO EDUARDO SV 15 16 18 20 69

JOSE CESARIO SV 15 18 15 21 69

BAUGROS THIBAULT SE3 15 21 15 17 68

PEREZ ANTONIO 0 15 17 16 18 66

TEPPE CHRISTOPHE SE3 11 15 12 9 47

ANTHONIOZ LUC SE3 11 11 10 45

IVANOF EMILIAN V 0 0 0 0 0
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Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total
SCHACK ETIENNE J(g) 24 24 22 23 93

KUSAR TONY J(g) 16 20 21 20 77

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total
GODDET MARION D 23 24 23 21 91

HOMINAL RAPHAELLE D 23 21 21 23 88

HOMINAL JESSICA D 20 21 24 21 86

HOMINAL ISABELLE D 19 19 17 15 70

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total
BOUVIER XAVIER SV 22 25 24 22 93

PEGUET MICHEL SV 21 22 23 24 90

PALMA MANUEL SV 18 23 24 20 85

MUSY GEORGES SV 21 23 16 22 82

BARACCHI FLUVIO SV 20 18 17 20 75

PALMA FRANCISCO SV 18 19 19 14 70

BRITO EDUARDO SV 15 16 18 20 69

JOSE CESARIO SV 15 18 15 21 69

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total
DESIEBENTHAL GILLES V 22 24 24 24 94

HOMINAL JEAN-MICHEL V 23 23 24 22 92

MOVSESSIAN YANNICK V 21 24 24 22 91

UGO ERIC V 24 21 23 23 91

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE V 23 23 20 24 90

DUCURTIL LAURENT V 24 24 21 21 90

CALABRESE GUISEPPE V 23 19 22 24 88

BAUMEL SERGE V 22 23 22 21 88

SARDOU JEAN LUC V 20 21 23 21 85

ANTONIN PHILIPPE V 19 22 20 24 85

BLANCHOT PATRICK V 20 23 23 18 84

ARQUILLIERE RAPHAEL V 21 18 22 22 83

CALABRESE SALVATOR V 21 19 20 21 81

MARQUEZ ILIDIO V 16 21 21 21 79

MONCHO DANIEL V 18 19 18 19 74

BELINGHEMI JOHN V 17 22 17 16 72

IVANOF EMILIAN V 0 0 0 0 0

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total
SCHACK MORGAN C(g) 24 20 20 23 87

PORCHET ARTHUR C(g) 17 22 21 23 83

PAYKOV AURORE C(f) 17 21 21 21 80
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Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total BARRAGE

DA CRUZ LOIC SE3 18 22 23 23 86 1 ER

TREBILLOD ROMAIN SE3 20 21 21 23 85 2 EME

CUERQ FLORIAN SE3 20 22 20 22 84 16 4 EME

MANJOT GREGORY SE3 21 24 19 20 84 5 EME

ANDRIEU RALPH SE3 21 20 21 22 84 21 3 EME

MACHADO NUNO SE3 20 22 19 22 83

GIROD OLIVIER SE3 20 20 21 20 81

CHAMBOSE OLIVIER SE3 18 21 20 21 80

POURCHER ADRIEN SE3 18 22 18 21 79

MERMIN REMY SE3 17 22 21 18 78

LEVET YVAN SE3 18 20 18 20 76

PEYRON FRANCIS SE3 17 20 19 20 76

BLANCHOT VICTOR SE3 19 18 17 21 75

LEVET NICOLAS SE3 23 20 14 15 72

BAUGROS THIBAULT SE3 15 21 15 17 68

TEPPE CHRISTOPHE SE3 11 15 12 9 47

ANTHONIOZ LUC SE3 11 11 10 45

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total BARRAGE

PAYKOV PHILIPPE SE2 20 24 23 24 91 1 ER

SCHACK ANTHONY SE2 21 23 23 21 88 19 3 EME

GOUILLON JULIEN SE2 23 20 24 21 88 20 2 EME

MEDEIROS JOSE SE2 21 23 24 18 86

PALISSE FREDERIC SE2 23 22 22 19 86

ANGHELONE DIMITRI SE2 23 22 20 18 83

CURY STEPHANE SE2 21 17 20 19 77

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total BARRAGE

MUGNIER JULIEN SE1 23 25 24 23 95 25 1 ER 

JEANCLER ROBIN SE1 21 25 25 24 95 24 2 EME

DEFARGES BERTRAND SE1 24 21 25 24 94 23 4 EME

MARTINS BELO ANGELO SE1 24 24 23 23 94 24 3 EME

FREITAS PAOLO SE1 25 23 22 22 92

MAZUR CHRISTOPHE SE1 23 24 23 20 90

ARNAUD ALEXANDRE SE1 22 22 24 21 89

ROSSET SYLVAIN SE1 22 22 21 24 89

VILLARD AURELIEN SE1 21 21 24 21 87

LOPEZ MANU SE1 21 23 20 21 85

VULLIET STEPHANE SE1 20 21 21 23 85

PFITER PHILIPPE SE1 18 23 20 17 78

Nom Prénom Cat. LEMAN SALEVE RHONE JURA Total
HOMINAL TANGUY CF 23 25 23 24 95
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